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Posigao N°

1 338
2 320
3 309
4 311
5 316
6 341
7 319
8 335
9 317
10 313
11 306
12 326
13 305
14 312

HRSNUS

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

Nome
Gilmar Oliveira

César Carneiro

Alan Cleiton Aparecido Santos
Caio Oliveira

Elias Da Silva

Joao Paulo Pinheiro

Sergio Berranteiro

Pedro Henrique De Deus Domingues
Bruno Cristiano Diniz

Eduardo Campos

Gustavo Ferreira

Alexander Cristian

Lucimar Silveira

Charles Matos

26/05/2023 - 18:23:25

Resultado por Categoria

Hard Country 2023 - Prologo

4 -lron

Gen.

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

4s876ms
10s651ms
1s598ms
4s087ms
6s682ms
7s899ms
21s305ms
3s471ms
18s234ms
5s278ms
38s296ms
1 volta

1m12s788ms

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
4s876ms
15s527ms
17s125ms
21s212ms
27s894ms
35s793ms
57s098ms
1m0s569ms
1m18s803ms
1m24s081ms
2m2s377ms
1 volta

1 volta

6
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Tempo
00:08:57.288

00:09:02.164
00:09:12.815
00:09:14.413
00:09:18.500
00:09:25.182
00:09:33.081
00:09:54.386
00:09:57.857
00:10:16.091
00:10:21.369
00:10:59.665
00:08:59.749
00:10:12.537
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